
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      686755

 104 N KOREA                                  26221                       26221

 105 CHINA                                        -                        8046

 201 ICELAND                                      -                       12388

 224 RUSSIAN                                  36222                      155233

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          393         681083

 104 N KOREA        MT            69          26221           69          26221

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            9           8046

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           80          12388

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            29          36222          129         155233

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -       378121         655396

 104 N KOREA        KG         68976          26221        68976          26221

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         9384           8046

 201 ICELAND        KG             -              -        79512          12388

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         28592          36222       127857         155233

                                                                

0070105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         3000           1526

                                                                

0070113                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         6384           6520

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         28592          36222        43766          55380

                                                                

00701131                                                        

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         6384           6520

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         16140          24210        31314          43368

                                                                

00701133                                                        

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         12452          12012        12452          12012

                                                                

00703                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           15          25687

                                                                

017                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          160           5672

                                                                

1                                                               

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        7206

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         889

 606 NEWZELD                                    985                         985

                                                                

101                                                             

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            6           7206

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            1            889

 606 NEWZELD        KL             2            985            2            985

                                                                

10101                                                           

 210 FRANCE          L             -              -         6042           7206

 601 AUSTRAL         L             -              -          519            889

 606 NEWZELD         L          2016            985         2016            985

                                                                

1010103                                                         

 210 FRANCE          L             -              -         6042           7206

 601 AUSTRAL         L             -              -          519            889

 606 NEWZELD         L          2016            985         2016            985

                                                                

2                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                      529751

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        9741

 111 THAILND                                      -                      135827

 113 MALYSIA                                  82380                      590510

 224 RUSSIAN                                 153896                     1610765

 302 CANADA                                       -                      471033

 304 USA                                      84960                     1213255

 407 PERU                                         -                      896320

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      786121

                                                                

207                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        9741



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

207                                                             

 113 MALYSIA                                  82380                      590510

 224 RUSSIAN                                 153896                     1610765

 302 CANADA                                       -                      241065

 304 USA                                      84960                     1213255

                                                                

20701                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        9741

 113 MALYSIA                                  82380                      590510

 224 RUSSIAN                                 153896                     1610765

 302 CANADA                                       -                      241065

 304 USA                                      84960                     1213255

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN                                 153896                     1610765

 302 CANADA                                       -                      241065

 304 USA                                      84960                     1213255

                                                                

20701012                                                        

 224 RUSSIAN        CM          9463          99622        70972         980641

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -         5411         128733

 304 USA            CM             -              -           68           1469

                                                                

20701014                                                        

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -         2131          45356

 304 USA            CM             -              -         1307          27008

                                                                

20701015                                                        

 302 CANADA         CM             -              -         2362          65395

 304 USA            CM          3550          84960        47557        1184778

                                                                

2070103                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        CM            16            366          494           8144

                                                                

2070105                                                         

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        9741

                                                                

20701051                                                        

 106 TAIWAN         CM             -              -            1            227

                                                                

20701052                                                        

 106 TAIWAN         CM             -              -            9           9514

                                                                

2070107                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        CM          2052          41381        10120         212025

                                                                

213                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        25414          81962

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -        42501         135827

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        36412         145147

                                                                

21303                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        25414          81962

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -        42501         135827

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        36412         145147

                                                                

2130301                                                         

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -        42501         135827

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        36412         145147

                                                                

21303013                                                        

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        36412         145147

                                                                

2130305                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        25414          81962

                                                                

215                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        11633         447789

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         5319         229968

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        19928         896320

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        14446         640974

                                                                

21505                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        11633         447789



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

21505                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         5319         229968

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        19928         896320

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        14446         640974

                                                                

2150509                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        11633         447789

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         5319         229968

 407 PERU           MT             -              -        19928         896320

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        14446         640974

                                                                

3                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                      586914

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                     1002951

 147 U ARB E                                      -                     3065480

 213 GERMANY                                    391                        3568

 224 RUSSIAN                                 193809                     2156731

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                      140725

 601 AUSTRAL                                 778973                     4249340

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        97060         586914

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -       155595        1002951

 224 RUSSIAN        MT         29804         193809       347073        2156731

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -        22113         140725

 601 AUSTRAL        MT        124118         778973       648536        4249340

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        97060         586914

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -       155595        1002951

 224 RUSSIAN        MT         29804         193809       347073        2156731

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -        22113         140725

 601 AUSTRAL        MT        124118         778973       648536        4249340

                                                                

3010101                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        44873         258086

                                                                

3010103                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        75239         473093

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         5355          33380

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        60647         370057

                                                                

30101032                                                        

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        75239         473093

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         5355          33380

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        60647         370057

                                                                

3010105                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -        52187         328828

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -        80356         529858

 224 RUSSIAN        MT         29804         193809       341718        2123351

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -        22113         140725

 601 AUSTRAL        MT        124118         778973       587889        3879283

                                                                

303                                                             

 147 U ARB E                                      -                     3065480

 213 GERMANY                                    391                        3568

                                                                

30301                                                           

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -       197742        3065480

                                                                

30303                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                    391                        3568

                                                                

3030309                                                         

 213 GERMANY                                    391                        3568

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  25437                      245979

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        5746

 304 USA                                          -                        1742

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  25437                      245979



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           300          25437         3060         245979

                                                                

505                                                             

 304 USA            KG             -              -           50            228

                                                                

50501                                                           

 304 USA            KG             -              -           50            228

                                                                

515                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           5746

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           1514

                                                                

51503                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           4106

                                                                

51505                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           1514

                                                                

51509                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            599

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  44992                      318236

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        1997

 105 CHINA                                     9631                       15707

 106 TAIWAN                                     709                      163394

 118 INDNSIA                                  65692                      324743

 205 U KING                                       -                        2287

 213 GERMANY                                   5250                       79462

 215 SWITZLD                                   5665                       34175

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5083

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      369859

 304 USA                                          -                       15492

                                                                

603                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             7           1969           35          10236

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1017

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            722            0           7658

                                                                

605                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       24974

 118 INDNSIA                                  65692                      324743

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       21400

                                                                

60501                                                           

 118 INDNSIA                                  65447                      324263

                                                                

6050101                                                         

 118 INDNSIA        CM          1312          65447         6411         324263

                                                                

60503                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         1530          21400

                                                                

6050301                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         1530          21400

                                                                

60505                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       12706

                                                                

607                                                             

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            1           5083

                                                                

609                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  17257                      131886

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         248

 105 CHINA                                     9631                       15490

 106 TAIWAN                                     709                       89965

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2965

 304 USA                                          -                       15492

                                                                

60901                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG          4182           2391         4182           2391

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

6090105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG          4182           2391         4182           2391

                                                                

60907                                                           

 105 CHINA          SM             -              -         5594           5859

 304 USA            SM             -              -         5328           5032

                                                                

60909                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG          9377          12954        64574          94781

                                                                

60911                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          120           1332

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -           77            248

 105 CHINA          KG          2040           7511         2040           7511

 106 TAIWAN         KG           732            709        29600          79405

                                                                

60913                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             0           2120            0           2120

                                                                

611                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  25766                      175853

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        1749

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       10907

                                                                

61101                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        6037

                                                                

615                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            214

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         2411         348459

                                                                

61503                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            214

                                                                

61507                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         2411         348459

                                                                

617                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         261

 105 CHINA                                        -                         217

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       37548

 205 U KING                                       -                        1270

 213 GERMANY                                   4528                       68625

 215 SWITZLD                                   5665                       34175

                                                                

61701                                                           

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           3551            6          23641

                                                                

61703                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            279

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           3450            7          42643

                                                                

61705                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                   1078                       19640

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    718                       37057

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         357

 213 GERMANY                                 154188                     3127303

 215 SWITZLD                                  22640                       39141

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2716

 304 USA                                          -                        1033

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    718                        7479

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         357

 213 GERMANY                                 122543                     2868665

 215 SWITZLD                                  22640                       36818

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2716

 304 USA                                          -                        1033

                                                                

70105                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG           930          13880         5334         121317

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

7010503                                                         

 213 GERMANY        KG           930          13880         5334         121317

                                                                

70107                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                   8181                       24847

 215 SWITZLD                                  22640                       22640

                                                                

7010701                                                         

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            2            594

                                                                

70107014                                                        

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            2            594

                                                                

70109                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    718                        5425

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         357

 213 GERMANY                                  88769                     2414613

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        9443

 304 USA                                          -                        1033

                                                                

7010901                                                         

 213 GERMANY        NO             3          36140          120        1724337

                                                                

70121                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                    248                        1661

                                                                

7012101                                                         

 213 GERMANY        KG             4            248          173           1661

                                                                

70125                                                           

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           96           2222

                                                                

70127                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         8360           2054

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       29578

 213 GERMANY                                  31645                      258638

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2323

                                                                

70301                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                   4877                       39026

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2054

                                                                

7030101                                                         

 213 GERMANY        NO             9           3605           69          31345

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -           50           1814

                                                                

70303                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG           265           2600         4273          43496

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           25            269

                                                                

70305                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       29578

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         392

                                                                

7030509                                                         

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            1            392

                                                                

7030515                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         6893          18883

                                                                

70309                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            861

                                                                

70311                                                           

 213 GERMANY                                   1445                       12950

                                                                

7031103                                                         

 213 GERMANY        NO            32           1445          864          12950

                                                                

70313                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           45            509

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  63779                      540432

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        1109

 105 CHINA                                     6049                      146553

 106 TAIWAN                                   28735                      455420

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       79850

 111 THAILND                                  11609                       85501

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6197

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1192

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2044

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         467

 129 MACAO                                        -                       10216

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         394

 210 FRANCE                                    6732                      134384

 213 GERMANY                                  11961                      137354

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         410

 220 ITALY                                    10411                      347961

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       21296

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         797

 302 CANADA                                       -                         652

 304 USA                                        786                       39667

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                         738

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         519

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         259

                                                                

801                                                             

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           35            227

 304 USA            KG           130            786          130            786

                                                                

803                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          650           1938

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          217           2270

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           89            550

                                                                

805                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           360            806         4000          10035

 105 CHINA          KG           326            965          863           1704

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1767           2255

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          128           1070

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         3798          12246

                                                                

807                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  34187                      168707

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2608

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        6554

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2044

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       21296

 302 CANADA                                       -                         652

 304 USA                                          -                        3712

                                                                

80701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        DZ             -              -         2355          62843

 108 HG KONG        DZ             -              -           27           2256

 222 FINLAND        DZ             -              -            0            260

 304 USA            DZ             -              -           28           3712

                                                                

8070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        DZ             -              -         2355          62843

                                                                

8070103                                                         

 108 HG KONG        DZ             -              -           27           2256

 222 FINLAND        DZ             -              -            0            260

 304 USA            DZ             -              -           28           3712

                                                                

80703                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         3155           7456

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          450            535

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          132           2044

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -          428          17481

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           11            652

                                                                

80705                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  34187                       98408

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         431



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

80705                                                           

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4298

                                                                

8070503                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         DZ             -              -          383            431

                                                                

8070505                                                         

 108 HG KONG        DZ             -              -           80           4298

                                                                

811                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  21538                      268320

 105 CHINA                                     2730                      132213

 106 TAIWAN                                   28735                      422620

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       73296

 111 THAILND                                  11609                       78453

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6197

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1192

 210 FRANCE                                    6732                      131856

 213 GERMANY                                  11961                      136819

 220 ITALY                                    10411                      331404

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         797

 304 USA                                          -                       21436

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         259

                                                                

81101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  21538                      265822

 105 CHINA                                     2730                      132213

 106 TAIWAN                                   28735                      422620

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       73296

 111 THAILND                                  11609                       78453

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6197

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1192

 210 FRANCE                                    6732                      131856

 213 GERMANY                                  11961                      136819

 220 ITALY                                    10411                      331404

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         797

 304 USA                                          -                       21436

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         259

                                                                

8110101                                                         

 213 GERMANY                                   1332                       11950

                                                                

81103                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2498

                                                                

8110301                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1884

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   7248                       91432

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        1109

 105 CHINA                                     2354                       12636

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       25667

 111 THAILND                                      -                        7048

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         467

 129 MACAO                                        -                       10216

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         394

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1458

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         308

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         410

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3761

 304 USA                                          -                       13733

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                         738

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         519

                                                                

81303                                                           

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         203

                                                                

8130301                                                         

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          100            203

                                                                

81307                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG         14031           2541        60368          12579

 105 CHINA          KG          1041           2354         3112          10230



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   9

IMPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

81307                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -        10137          17449

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -           96            467

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           80            410

 330 ST LUCI        KG             -              -          147            738

                                                                

81309                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        3530

                                                                

81311                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                        2201

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2063

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         394

 304 USA                                          -                       13331

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         519

                                                                

8131101                                                         

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1475

                                                                

81313                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         205

 111 THAILND                                      -                        7048

 129 MACAO                                        -                       10216

 304 USA                                          -                         402

                                                                

81315                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         2878          30674

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -           84            688

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          525           2625

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -           20            575

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -           90           3016

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4603

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        5907

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1440

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        1452

 205 U KING                                       -                         216

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         226

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        3084

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       22902

 220 ITALY                                     2562                        2562

 304 USA                                          -                       40415

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1416

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4603

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        5907

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1440

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        1452

 205 U KING                                       -                         216

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         226

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        3084

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       22902

 220 ITALY                                     2562                        2562

 304 USA                                          -                       40415

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1416

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


